
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Bailey Ward - (805943) - Sutton In Ashfield SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:26.61 418 H 07/01/18 Ripley Rascals 45th Anniversary Open Meet Matlock Sherwood 3

2:27.89 407 H 26/11/17 Sherwood Colliery Time Trials Sutton-in-Ashfield Sherwood 4

2:28.80 399 H 16/06/17 Sherwood Collier Club Championships Sutton in Ashfield Sherwood 4

2:31.50 378 H 12/03/17 The Ernehale Open Meet Nottingham Sherwood 3

2:34.56 356 H 03/07/16 Rascals July Junior Open Meet Alfreton Sherwood 3

2:34.64 356 H 16/10/16 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

2:34.71 355 H 27/11/16 Sherwood Colliery Time Trials Sutton in Ashfield Sherwood 4

2:35.40 351 H 11/12/16 Falcon ASC Open Distance Meet Hucknall Sherwood 3

2:35.70 349 H 13/03/16 Arnold SC The Ernehale Open Meet Hucknall Sherwood 3

2:36.47 343 H 20/11/16 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Sherwood 3

2:38.16 333 H 06/12/15 Sherwood Colliery 2015 Annual Club Championship Sutton in Ashfield  4

2:41.56 312 H 22/11/15 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield  3

2:43.36 302 H 25/10/15 Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet Nottingham  2

2:43.59 300 F 21/06/15 22nd Annual Open Meet Sheffield  3

2:43.73 300 H 14/03/15 Nottinghamshire County Championships Nottingham  2

2:44.46 296 H 19/04/15 Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet Worksop  3

2:47.38 280 H 15/11/14 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield  3

2:47.74 279 H 17/01/15 Rascals Open Meet 2015 Matlock  3

2:50.07 267 H 30/11/14 Sherwood Colliery Club Championships Sutton  4

2:51.09 263 H 26/04/14 City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet Derby Sherwood 3

2:51.90 259 H 16/03/14 Nottinghamshire County Championships Nottingham Sherwood 2

2:52.37 257 F 10/05/14 City of Peterborough Last Chance L2 Open Meet Peterborough Sherwood 2

2:54.21 249 H 20/07/14 Nottingham ASA Summer Gala 2014 Nottingham  3

2:55.41 244 H 11/05/14 The Ernehale Open Meet Nottingham Sherwood 3

2:56.86 238 H 16/11/13 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Sherwood 3

3:01.42 220 H 18/01/14 Ripley Rascals Open Meet Matlock Sherwood 3

3:05.11 207 H 21/07/13 Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala 2013 Nottinghamshire Sherwood 3
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3:05.11 207 H 21/07/13 Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala 2013 Nottinghamshire Sherwood 3

3:06.31 203 H 12/05/13 Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013 Hucknall Sherwood 3

3:12.55 184 H 23/03/13 Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships Mansfield Sherwood 2

3:16.88 172 H 17/11/12 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Sherwood 3

3:30.99 140 H 13/05/12 Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet Hucknall Sherwood 3

3:33.11 136 H 03/03/12 Nottinghamshire County Championships Mansfield Sherwood 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:26.61 418 H 07/01/18 Ripley Rascals 45th Anniversary Open Meet Matlock Sherwood 3

2:27.89 407 H 26/11/17 Sherwood Colliery Time Trials Sutton-in-Ashfield Sherwood 4

2:28.80 399 H 16/06/17 Sherwood Collier Club Championships Sutton in Ashfield Sherwood 4

2:31.50 378 H 12/03/17 The Ernehale Open Meet Nottingham Sherwood 3

2:35.40 351 H 11/12/16 Falcon ASC Open Distance Meet Hucknall Sherwood 3

2:34.71 355 H 27/11/16 Sherwood Colliery Time Trials Sutton in Ashfield Sherwood 4

2:36.47 343 H 20/11/16 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Sherwood 3

2:34.64 356 H 16/10/16 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

2:34.56 356 H 03/07/16 Rascals July Junior Open Meet Alfreton Sherwood 3

2:35.70 349 H 13/03/16 Arnold SC The Ernehale Open Meet Hucknall Sherwood 3

2:38.16 333 H 06/12/15 Sherwood Colliery 2015 Annual Club Championship Sutton in Ashfield  4

2:41.56 312 H 22/11/15 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield  3

2:43.36 302 H 25/10/15 Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet Nottingham  2

2:43.59 300 F 21/06/15 22nd Annual Open Meet Sheffield  3

2:44.46 296 H 19/04/15 Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet Worksop  3

2:43.73 300 H 14/03/15 Nottinghamshire County Championships Nottingham  2

2:47.74 279 H 17/01/15 Rascals Open Meet 2015 Matlock  3

2:50.07 267 H 30/11/14 Sherwood Colliery Club Championships Sutton  4

2:47.38 280 H 15/11/14 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield  3

2:54.21 249 H 20/07/14 Nottingham ASA Summer Gala 2014 Nottingham  3

2:55.41 244 H 11/05/14 The Ernehale Open Meet Nottingham Sherwood 3

2:52.37 257 F 10/05/14 City of Peterborough Last Chance L2 Open Meet Peterborough Sherwood 2

2:51.09 263 H 26/04/14 City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet Derby Sherwood 3

2:51.90 259 H 16/03/14 Nottinghamshire County Championships Nottingham Sherwood 2

3:01.42 220 H 18/01/14 Ripley Rascals Open Meet Matlock Sherwood 3

2:56.86 238 H 16/11/13 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Sherwood 3

3:05.11 207 H 21/07/13 Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala 2013 Nottinghamshire Sherwood 3

3:06.31 203 H 12/05/13 Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013 Hucknall Sherwood 3

3:12.55 184 H 23/03/13 Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships Mansfield Sherwood 2

3:16.88 172 H 17/11/12 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Sherwood 3

3:30.99 140 H 13/05/12 Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet Hucknall Sherwood 3

3:33.11 136 H 03/03/12 Nottinghamshire County Championships Mansfield Sherwood 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


